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SCREENING
SCHEDULE

Organized by Supported by

Tweet Tweet, Russia, 12 min
Wild as a Raspberry, Portugal, 4 min
Invisible Sue, Germany, 96 min

The Afterbirth, Spain, 4 min
Space Mountain, Spain, 16 min
Children of the Cemetery, Turkey, 15 min
Kometen, Norway, 73 min

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

5 MARCH, TUESDAY

British Council
Fuller Road, Shahbagh, Dhaka

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

04:00 PM

Noel, Spain, 13 min
Cat Lake City, Germany, 7 min
My Best Friend, Spain, 4 min
Stoppage Time, Spain, 14 min
A Family Tale, Spain, 14 min
Krenk, Italy, 15 min

My Giraffe, Netherlands, 74 min
Petit, Spain, 12 min

Circuit, Switzerland, 9 min
Liyana, Brazil, 77 min
Nomad, Spain, 12 min

3 MARCH, SUNDAY

Foot Steps, Iceland, 16 min
Robot Will Protect You, Estonia, 11 min
My Grandfather’s Notebook, Spain, 23 min
Hearth, Kazakhstan, 13 min
Greed, Morocco, 3 min
Anyone Who Sees, UK, 3 min
Someone's Missing, Poland, 4 min
Goat, Turkey, 2 min

Vs. Santa, Spain, 4 min
Goldfish, Greece, 15 min
Wendy 2, Germany, 93 min

4 MARCH, MONDAY

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

02:00 PM

The Line, Italy, 16 min
Rebirthing, Spain, 19 min
HIdden Boy, Spain, 18 min
Perfectly Naughty Kids, Russia, 15 min
Mist (Sis), Turkey, 5 min
The Girl And the Tree Desire, Russia, 18 min
We Need To Talk, Germany, 9 min
Booba, Remote Control, Russia, 5 min

6 MARCH, WEDNESDAY

11:00 AM

Imaginafriend, France, 6 min
Heidi, Switzerland, 105 min

The Line, Italy, 16 min
Khilauna, India, 13 min
Magic Play, USA, 4 min
Peace Carpet, Iran, 5 min
One Fine Day, India, 10 min
Greed, Morocco, 3 min
Anyone Who Sees, UK, 3 min
Little Sunny, Vietnam, 19 min

Blue Wind Blows, Japan, 88 min
Layers, USA, 5 min

The Thirst, Nepal, 6 min
Unless The Water Is Safer Than 
The Land, Philippines, 103 min

Booba, Remote Control, Russia, 5 min
Banarasi Jasoos, India, 80 min

Invisible Sue, Germany, 96 min
We Need To Talk, Germany, 9 min

Hidden Boy, Spain, 18 min
The Afterbirth, Spain, 4 min
Varahram, Iran, 7 min
Tough Kids, Brazil, 18 min
A Kiss For Sofia, Brazil, 17 min
The Fishnet and Fish, Iran, 9 min

School Chalega, India, 110 min
The Last Embrace, Iran, 4 min

Silence Please, Nepal, 3 min
Hearth, Kazakhstan, 13 min
The Onlookers and Him, India, 3 min
Wish, Iran, 7 min
Tinki, India, 21 min
Pesiyavargalin Peyargal, India, 4 min
Blue, USA, 5 min
Flying Fishes, Iran, 15 min

Endless?, Iran, 81 min
Nomad, Spain, 12 min
School, Iran, 7 min

Wendy 2, Germany, 93 min
Magical, Iran, 10 min

Good Night, Japan, 7 min
Snowy Roads, Iran, 30 min
My Grandfather’s Notebook, Spain, 23 min
Circuit, Switzerland, 9 min
Sohna.. A flying kid, India, 26 min
Find me, Mother, India, 5 min

A Curious Girl, Nepal, 14 min
My Giraffe, Netherlands, 74 min

Bangladesh Shilpakala Academy
Shegunbagicha, Dhaka

4 MARCH, MONDAY

6 MARCH, WEDNESDAY

5 MARCH, TUESDAY

3 MARCH, SUNDAY

02:00 PM

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

04:00 PM

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

04:00 PM

11:00 AM



32PARTICIPATING 
COUNTRIES... 179sELECTED

fILMS

চলিচ্চত্র েদখুন
িকনুন, পড়ুন

আমােদর উৎসব

The Incomplete, Iran, 7 min
Bultir Result, India, 116 min

Waterman, India, 2 min
Invisible Sue, Germany, 96 min
Krenk, Italy, 15 min

Misti, Bangladesh, 5 min
The Girl And The Tree Desire, Russia, 18 min
Spero... The hope, India, 5 min
Hearth, Kazakhstan, 13 min
The Onlookers and Him, India, 3 min
Wish, Iran, 7 min
Good Night, Japan, 7 min
Snowy Roads, Iran, 30 min
My Grandfather’s Notebook, Spain, 23 min

Boot Polish, Bangladesh, 12 min
Gray Light, Bangladesh, 21 min
Find me, Mother, India, 5 min
The Ball, India, 18 min
The Dolls Breathe, Iran, 12 min
Pango Tales, Colombia, 5 min
Two World, India, 13 min 
Someone's Missing, Poland, 4 min
Imaginafriend, France, 6 min
Am I A Wolf, Iran, 9 min
Wild as a Raspberry, Portugal, 4 min

Black Eared, Iran, 15 min
Endless?, Iran, 81 min

Mukti, Bangladesh, 4 min
Balance, Singapore, 4 min
Destiny, Iran, 14 min
Rebirthing, Spain, 19 min
Prelude, India, 12 min
Children of the Cemetery, Turkey, 15 min
Sohna.. A flying kid, India, 26 min
Hunt, Iran, 10 min

A little Red Car, Bangladesh, 14 min
Opu, Bangladesh, 14 min
Tweet Tweet, Russia, 12 min
Petit, Spain, 12 min
HIdden Boy, Spain, 18 min
Blue Toes, USA, 11 min
The Afterbirth, Spain, 4 min
Varahram, Iran, 7 min
A Kiss For Sofia, Brazil, 17 min

My Giraffe, Netherlands, 74 min
Noel, Spain, 13 min
The Thirst, Nepal, 6 min

Tough Kids, Brazil, 18 min
Mother, Iran, 2 min
Qadam Kheyr, Iran, 87 min

Kurdish, Iran, 17 min
Banarasi Jasoos, India, 80 min

5 MARCH, TUESDAY

8 MARCH, FRIDAY

6 MARCH, WEDNESDAY

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

02:00 PM

04:00 PM

06:00 PM

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

04:00 PM

06:00 PM

Shawkat Osman Hall, Central Public Library
Shahbagh, Dhaka

Layers, USA, 5 min
Blue Wind Blows, Japan, 88 min

Circuit, Switzerland, 9 min
The Last Embrace, Iran, 4 min
The Summer of the Swans, Iran, 15 min
Space Mountain, Spain, 16 min
Lalo's House, USA, 25 min
Tinki, India, 21 min
Pesiyavargalin Peyargal, india, 4 min
Blue, USA, 5 min

Flying Fishes, Iran, 15 min
Vs. Santa, Spain, 4 min
My Best Friend's Shoes, India, 19 min
The Juggler, Brazil, 11min
Noini, India, 14 min
Cat Lake City, Germany, 7 min
My Best Friend, Spain, 4 min
The Line, Italy, 16 min
Khilauna, India, 13 min
Magic Play, USA, 4 min
Peace Carpet, Iran, 5 min

Dream of Moina, Bangladesh, 16 min
Goldfish, Greece, 15 min
Beast, USA, 18 min
We All Together, Iran, 2 min
Little Sunny, Vietnam, 19 min
The Fishnet and Fish, Iran, 9 min
One Fine Day, India, 10 min
Greed, Morocco, 3 min
Anyone Who Sees, UK, 3 min
Booba, Remote Control, Russia, 5 min

Land Without Evil, Argentina, 4 min
5 Rupees, India, 82 min
Rider, Korea, 25 min

Dear Bare Bears, Bangladesh, 4 min
Goat, Turkey, 2 min
Liyana, Brazil, 77 min
Mist (Sis), Turkey, 5 min
Magical, Iran, 10 min
We Need To Talk, Germany, 9 min

Passing On, Bangladesh, 8 min
A Paper Kite, Bangladesh, 5 min
Stoppage Time, Spain, 14 min
Video Check, Iran, 10 min
Kometen, Norway, 73 min

A Curious Girl, Nepal, 14 min
School, Iran, 7 min
Nomad, Spain, 12 min
One Fine Day, India, 10 min
A Family Tale, Spain, 14 min
Dreams, India, 10 min
The Shackles Of Gender, India, 10 min
Robot Will Protect You, Estonia, 11 min
Perfectly Naughty Kids, Russia, 15 min

Foot Steps, Iceland, 16 min
Heidi, Switzerland, 105 min

Mushroom Park, USA, 14 min
Gudiyaa, India, 10 min
Unless The Water Is Safer Than The 
Land, Philippines, 103 min

Witch Hunt, USA, 22 min
Wendy 2, Germany, 93 minSchool Chalega, India, 110 min

Clowns, Iran, 2 min

4 MARCH, MONDAY3 MARCH, SUNDAY

7 MARCH, THURSDAY

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

02:00 PM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

06:00 PM

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

04:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

Sufia Kamal Auditorium, National Museum
Shahbagh, Dhaka

Pother Konai, 5 min
Online Parasite, 4 min
Boomerang, 7 min

Kolongko Theke Bacha, 7 min
Ounutap, 4 min
A Horrific Day, 13 min
Amra Bangali, 4 min
Operation, 6 min
Metanoia, 22 min
Bideshi, 3 min
Suprovat, 5 min
Lack, 3 min
Onnoy, 4 min
The Dream, 8 min
Blue, 9 min
Rainy, 5 min
I am a 'Hijra', Give Me Some Money, 4 min

3 MARCH, SUNDAY

03:00 PM

Arghya, 10 min
Kartuj, 19 min
Oi, 4 min
Manus, 3 min
Mother, 3 min
Colours, 9 min
Shwapno, 3 min
Passion, 4 min
Some Ancient Trees, 14 min
An Evening Tragedy, 6 min
The Masking Tape, 5 min
Mathin, 13 min
Banged Up Sundarbans, 15 min
The Shell, 3 min

5 MARCH, TUESDAY

03:00 PM

Social Film Section

Child Filmmakers’ Section

Young Bangladeshi

Filmmakers’ Section

Zoe, Croatia, 12 min
Ana Bikhayr, Phillipines,12 min
The Five Senses, USA, 2 min
Student Council President, USA, 6 min

Keo Bhalo Na, 10 min
Shoe Society, 6 min
Bhanumoti, 6 min

Aliveness, 4 min
Dr.Fariya, 5 min
Days of Being Alone, 6 min
Kajol, 7 min
Itee, 6 min
Forearm, 2 min
Time, 3 min
Ice-Cream, 12 min
Megh Bileen, 8 min
Paper Bird, 2 min
Dumb, 5 min

4 MARCH, MONDAY

03:00 PM

Protirodh, 6 min
Alif, 5 min
Light, 9 min
Jok, 5 min
Living the Nightmare, 8 min
Who Knows, 10 min
Ekti Jiggasa, 4 min
Prottaborton, 11 min
The Rohingya Crisis, 10 min
No Conditions Apply, 10 min
Puppet House, 11 min
The Intention, 2 min
Lost, 6 min
Parapar Courier Service, 8 min

6 MARCH, WEDNESDAY

11:00 AM

Child Filmmakers’ Section

TFW 3.0 Films

Child Filmmakers’ Section

Young Bangladeshi

Filmmakers’ Section


